CSM_CK3M-CPU1_1_DS_E_DITA_1_2
1
Programmable Multi-Axis Controller CK3M-series CPU Unit
CK3M-CPU1@1
Controls analog servo drives
at high speeds of up to 50 µs/5 axes,
enabling high-precision processing
Features

Programmable Multi-Axis Controller CK3M-series CPU Unit
4
Ordering Information
Applicable standards
Refer to the OMRON website (www.ia.omron.com) or ask your OMRON representative for the most recent applicable standards for each model.
CK3M CPU Unit
The models and outline of specifications are given below.
*1. One CK3W-TER11 End Cover is provided with the CK3M-CPU1@1 CPU Unit.
Support Software
The following table shows the Support Software used to configure, monitor, program, and debug the Motion Controller.
*1. Use Power PMAC IDE Ver.4.0 or a later version.
*2. Contact your OMRON representative for information on how to procure.
EtherCAT Coupler Units
You can use NX Units via the EtherCAT Coupler Unit that is connected to the built-in EtherCAT port on the CPU Unit.
*1. One NX-END01 End Cover is provided with the EtherCAT Coupler Unit.
*2. This depends on the specifications of the EtherCAT master.
Switching Hubs
Product name Memory capacity EtherCAT port Max. no. of controlled
axes at EtherCAT port Model
CPU Unit *1 RAM: 1 GB
Built-In flash memory: 1 GB
None - CK3M-CPU101
EtherCAT: 1 port (DC sync) 4 CK3M-CPU111
EtherCAT: 1 port (DC sync) 8 CK3M-CPU121
Configuration software Application How to Procure
Power PMAC IDE *1 This computer software is used to configure the Motion Controller,
create user programs, and debug the programs. This is free software. *2
Product name Communications cycle